## **Tax Accountability**

407 S. Dearborn Street, Suite 1170 • Chicago, IL 60605-1150 Phone: (312) 427-5128 • Fax: (312) 427-5139 • Email: info@taxpayersunited.org

March 21, 2013



Dear Chris,

I thank you for signing the *Taxpayer Protection Pledge* and opposing any and all efforts to increase taxes.

In recognition of your exceptional desire to fight taxes and support economic growth, **Tax Accountability** endorses you for the April 9, 2013 election.

Tax Accountability is the political action arm of Taxpayers United of America (TUA).

TUA is the largest taxpayer protection organization in Illinois with over 30,000 members and supporters. TUA was founded in 1976 and since that time we have helped Illinois citizens save over \$150 billion in income and property taxes at the state and local levels.

Sincerely,

Jim Tobin, President Tax Accountability